any such request shall in no manner delay the parties from performing their respective obligations and duties under 

EDT instruments.  

COMPLETE BANKING INFORMATION TO RECEIVE THE SWIFT MT760 (SBLC CASH BACKED UNCONDITIONAL) FOR 
THE VALUE OF (1 OF 12) ONE SHIPMENT, AND VALID FOR 1 YEAR + 1 DAY. 

SBLC Cash Backed Unconditional Usd $107,000,000.00 (One hundred seven million US dollars) equivalent to 1,000 
kilos or 1 of 12 deliveries annual contract 

To receive the payment for each delivery against Refinery Analysis, Air Waybill and other shipping 
documents in Port/Airport of destination by Cash Transfer via Swift Mt 103 in this Accounts: